H*

1-33.
2-34.
3-35.
4-36.

5-37.
6-38.

7-39.

8-40.

9-41.

10-42.

11-43.

12-44,
13-45.

14-46.

15-47.
16-48.

17-49.
18-50.

19-51.
20-52.

21-53.
22-54,

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
86th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 29 - MAY 1, 2021

START OF ROUND: 7:10PM

JACKSONVILLE
NEW YORK JETS
DENVER

from ATLANTA
MIAMI

from HOUSTON
PHILADELPHIA
NEW ENGLAND

from CINCINNATI
CHICAGO

from CAROLINA
ATLANTA

from DENVER
DETROIT
MIAMI

from NEW YORK GIANTS

LASVEGAS

from SAN FRANCISCO
DALLAS
JACKSONVILLE

from MINNESOTA
CINCINNATI

from NEW ENGLAND
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
SAN FRANCISCO

from LASVEGAS
ARIZONA
NEW YORK GIANTS

from MIAMI
WASHINGTON
CLEVELAND

ROUND 2

Campbell, Tyson
Moore, Elijah
Williams, Javonte
Holland, Jevon

Dickerson, Landon
Barmore, Christian

Jenkins, Teven

Grant, Richie

Onwuzurike, Levi
Eichenberg, Liam

Moehrig, Trevon

Joseph, Kelvin
Little, Walker

Carman, Jackson

Samuel, Asante
Banks, Aaron

Moore, Rondale
Ojulari, Azeez

Cosmi, Samuel
Owusu-K oramoah, Jeremiah

from CHICAGO through CAROLINA

TENNESSEE
INDIANAPOLIS

Radunz, Dillon
Odeyingbo, Dayo

DB

WR

RB

DB

DT

DB

DT

DB

DB

DB

WR
LB

DE

Georgia
Mississippi
North Carolina

Oregon

Alabama
Alabama

Oklahoma State

Central Florida

Washington
Notre Dame

Texas Christian

Kentucky
Stanford

Clemson

Florida State
Notre Dame

Purdue
Georgia

Texas
Notre Dame

North Dakota State
Vanderhilt



23-55.
24-56.
25-57.
26-58.

27-59.

28-60.
29-61.
30-62.
31-63.
32-64.

#

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
86th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

PITTSBURGH
SEATTLE
LOSANGELESRAMS
KANSASCITY

from BALTIMORE
CAROLINA

from CLEVELAND
NEW ORLEANS
BUFFALO
GREEN BAY
KANSASCITY
TAMPA BAY

END OF ROUND:
TIME OF ROUND:
TOTAL TIME

Under classman

APRIL 29 - MAY 1, 2021

Freiermuth, Pat
Eskridge, D'Wayne
Atwell, Tutu
Bolton, Nick

Marshall, Terrace

Werner, Pete
Basham, Carlos
Myers, Josh
Humphrey, Creed
Trask, Kyle

9:27PM
2HOURS, 17 MINUTES
6 HOURS, 1 MINUTE

TE
WR
WR
LB

WR
LB

DE

QB

Penn State
Western Michigan
Louisville
Missouri

Louisiana State

Ohio State
Wake Forest
Ohio State
Oklahoma
Florida





